

¢ITEM NO.14

COURT NO.5

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Criminal) No(s). 1/2016

NISHA PRIYA BHATIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR PERMISSION TO APPEAR AND ARGUE IN PERSON AND
OFFICE REPORT)

Date : 07/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Petitioner-in-person

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Liberty to file additional documents including orders passed
by the Delhi High Court within a week.

List the matter on 28.04.2017.

(Meenakshi Kohli)

Court Master (SH)

(Sharda Kapoor)

Court Master (NS)